Britta #564

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgrofRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzosisch
blond

blau, griin

170 cm

36/38

38/39

89-69-106 cm
Zurich

2001
Politikwissenschaft
Studentin

1.980 Follower
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